3i4 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
Y OMM Super S Cup
sEnE e 28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

LAT

MINI 2 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini RS3 e ime 4 1:54.017 12:28:44.906 8 1:54.207 12:36:24.282
1 1:58.133 12:23:01.358 5 1:52.496 12:30:37.402 9 1:54.371 12:38:18.653
9 1:54.516 12:24:55 874 6 1:53.440 12:32:30.842 10 1:54.330 12:40:12.983
3 1:55.071 12:26:50.945 7 1:53.892 12:34:24.734 11 1:54.434 12:42:07.417
a 1:53.376 12:28:44.321 8 1:57.233 12:36:21.967 12 1:54.076 12:44:01.493
5 1:52.036 12:30:36.357 9 1:51.974 12:38:13.941 13 1:54.032 12:45:55.525
6 1:53.668 12:32:30.025 10 1:52.176 12:40:06.117 14 1:55.306 12:47:50.831
7 1:52.566 12:34:22.591 1 1:53.739 12:41:59.856
8 1:52.394 12:36:14.985 12 1:53.522 12:43:53.378  Po.6-# 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 +24373
9 1:53.084 12:38:08.069 13 1:52.390 12:45:45.768 ! 1:59.813 12:23:00.285
10 1553091 124001160 14 1:52.716 12:47:38.484 2 1:54.841 12:24:55.126
11 1:52.123 12:41:53.283 3 1:55.723 12:26:50.849
12 1:53.092 12:43:46.375 P04 - #77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini R53 + Tg;;;t 4 1:56.740 12:28:47.589
3 152,446 12.45:38.821 1 2:00.824 12:23:02.495 5 1:54.392 12:30:41.981
1 153,090 12.47:31.911 2 1:55.316 12:24:57.811 6 1:55.551 12:32:37.532
3 1:53.606 12:26:51.417 7 1:55.314 12:34:32.846
Po. 2 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 . gig.vgisr;t 4 1:54.219 12:28:45.636 8 1:54.739 12:36:27.585
a 1:59.730 12:23:02.897 5 1:52.588 12:30:38.224 9 1:54.654 12:38:22.239
9 1:55.304 12:24:58 201 6 1:53.325 12:32:31.549 10 1:54.762 12:40:17.001
3 1:53.945 12:26:52.146 7 1:54.971 12:34:26.520 11 1:54.477 12:42:11.478
a 1:54.401 12:28:46 587 8 1:52.860 12:36:19.380 12 1:54.835 12:44:06.313
5 1:52.904 12:30:39.491 9 1:53.231 12:38:12.611 13 1:54.825 12:46:01.138
6 1:53.100 12:32:32.591 10 1:53.364 12:40:05.975 14 1:55.146 12:47:56.284
7 1:53.362 12:34:25.953 11 1:53.855 12:41:59.830
3 1:52.245 12:36:18.198 12 1:54.095 12:43:53.925
9 1:53.347 12:38:11.545 13 1:53.814 12:45:47.739
10 1:53.151 12:40:04.696 14 1:54.650 12:47:42.389
11 1:53.412 12:41:58.108
L. Diff. First
12 1:53.036 12:43:51.144  P0.5-#66 KOIDERJ. - Mini R53 +18.920
13 1:53.399 12:45:44.543 ! 1:59.974 12:23:03.184
14 1:53.427 12:47:37.970 2 1:55.470 12:24:58.654
3 1:55.245 12:26:53.899
Po. 3 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 + glgsF;;t ! 154,039 12:28:47.938
a 1:58.105 12:23:00.405 5 1:54.413 12:30:42.351
2 1:55.123 12:24:55.528 6 1:54.095 12:32:36.446
3 1:55.361 12:26:50.889 7 1:53.629 12:34:30.075
Fastest lap: 1:51.974
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3i4 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
% | OMM Super S Cup ’
wen e e 28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN A

MINI 2 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 5 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini R53 . ;Zf;gszt 4 1:53.765 12:28:50.139 8 1:53.062 12:36:17.519
1 2:00.155 12:22:59.885 5 1:54.452 12:30:44.591 9 1:53.665 12:38:11.184
2 1:57.360 12:24:57.245 6 1:54.190 12:32:38.781
3 156,503 1226:53.748 7 1:54.556 12:34:33337  Po. 12 - # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 11 Lo
4 1.55.852 12:28:49.600 8 1:55.002 12:36:28.339 1 1:58.872 12:23:03.361
5 154414 12:30:44.014 9 1:54.952 12:38:23.291 2 1:55.030 12:24:58.391
6 1.54.429 12:32:38.443 10 1:54.252 12:40:17.543 3 2075675 12:27:06.066
7 1:55.255 12:34:33.698 1 1:54.383 12:42:11.926
3 1:55.258 12:36:28.956 12 1:54.951 12:44:06.877
9 1:54.804 12:38:23.760 13 1:59.656 12:46:06.533
10 1:54.634 12:40:18.394 14 1:54.214 12:48:00.747
11 1:54.318 12:42:12.712
12 1:54.466 12:44:07.178  Po- 10 - # 9 GAWKOWSKI R. - Mini R53 + gg;g;t
13 1:54.620 12:46:01.798 ! 2:09.598 12:23:08.475
14 1:54.895 12:47:56.693 2 1:55.195 12:25:03.670
3 1:56.184 12:26:59.854
Po. 8 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 g 4 1:54.877 12:28:54.731
1 2:01.068 12:23:05.721 5 1:55.023 12:30:49.754
2 1:55.973 12:25:01.694 6 1:55.475 12:32:45.229
3 1:55.937 12:26:57.631 7 1:54.988 12:34:40.217
4 1:54.281 12:28:51.912 8 155.241 12:36:35.458
5 1:54.358 12:30:46.270 9 1:55.200 12:38:30.658
6 1:53.979 12:32:40.249 10 1:54.452 12:40:25.110
7 1:54.435 12:34:34.684 11 1:55.438 12:42:20.548
3 1:54.800 12:36:29.484 12 1:55.341 12:44:15.889
9 1:55.286 12:38:24.770 13 1:56.131 12:46:12.020
10 1:55.095 12:40:19.865 14 1:58.490 12:48:10.510
11 1:54.196 12:42:14.061
b 155284 12:44:09.345 PO.11-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3 % |1
13 1:55.559 12:46:04.904 ! 1:58.390 12:23:01.012
14 1:53.734 12:47:58.638 2 1:54.275 12:24:55.287
3 1:53.821 12:26:49.108
Po. 9 - # 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini Rt Dot 4 1:53.470 12:28:42.578
1 2:02.186 12:23:06.145 5 1:52.959 12:30:35.537
2 1:55.836 12:25:01.981 6 1:55.051 12:32:30.588
3 1:54.393 12:26:56.374 7 1:53.869 12:34:24.457

Fastest lap: 1:51.974
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